For over 40 years we have built a strong reputation in
selecting a comprehensive range of tableware
sourced from major manufacturers worldwide,
reflecting both quality and innovative design.
We have an extensive portfolio
providing tableware to some of the most exclusive
hotels and restaurants throughout the UK.
Specialists in Personalised Tableware

DEEP PLATE
WITH RIM
3.
DEEP PLATE
COUPE
4.
OVAL PLATTER
WITH RIM
5.
PLATTER WITH RIM
ASYMMETRICAL
6.
CLOCHE
A thin body with a soft white colour
1. FLAT PLATE WITH RIM
ALLUFP17 17cm £5.90
ALLUFP22 22cm £8.84
ALLUFP26 26cm £11.46
ALLUFP29 29cm £14.64
ALLUFP31 31cm £16.79
2. DEEP PLATE WITH RIM
ALLUDP25 25cm £11.00
ALLUDP28 28cm £14.18
3. DEEP PLATE - COUPE
ALLUDPC21 21cm £8.05
ALLUDPC26 26cm £12.03
4. OVAL PLATTER WITH RIM
ALLUOP23 23cm £13.62
ALLUOP30 30cm £19.86
ALLUOP34 34cm £23.60
ALLUOP38 38cm £27.35
5. PLATTER WITH RIM - ASYMMETRICAL
ALLUPOA18 18cm £10.89
ALLUPOA30 30cm £21.90
ALLUPOA36 36cm £28.15
6. CLOCHE (To Fit Plate 28cm)
ALLUCL28 28cm £22.70
7. CREAM SOUP CUP
ALLUCSC29 29cl £8.28
8. SALAD DISH
ALLUSD15 15cm £8.74
ALLUSD18 18cm £14.75
9. BOWL WITH LID
Bowl
ALLUBO22 22cm £6.12
ALLUBO29 29cm £7.04
ALLUBO37 37cm £8.05
Lid
ALLUBOL22 22cm £3.96
ALLUBOL29 29cm £4.77
ALLUBOL37 37cm £5.55
10. GOURMET CRUET
ALUUGC 13cm £7.99
11. GRAVY BOAT
ALLUGB30 30cl £13.95
12. BUTTER BOAT
ALLUBB10 10cl £8.39A
llu
re
 S
ch

CUPS & SAUCERS
LOW
18.
CUP & SAUCER
CAFÉ AU LAIT
LOW
16.
CUPS & SAUCERS
TALL
13. DIP DISH
ALLUDD08 8cm £4.19
14. SALT & PEPPER GRINDERS
ALLUSG00 Salt £55.64
ALLUPG00 Pepper £55.64
15. COFFEE MUG
ALLUCM32 32cl £8.05
16. CUPS & SAUCERS- TALL
Cup
ALLUCC08 8cl £4.99
ALLUTCT19 19cl £6.35
ALLUBCT25 25cl £7.14
Saucer
ALLUCS08 8 £3.51
ALLUTS19 19/22/25/29 £4.08
17. CUPS & SAUCERS - LOW
Cup
ALLUTCL22 22cl £6.80
ALLUTCL29 29cl £7.59
Saucer
ALLUTS19 19/22/25/29/37 £4.08
18. CAFÉ AU LAIT - LOW
Cup
ALLUCAL37 37cl £6.80
Saucer
ALLUTS19 19/22/25/29/37 £4.08
19. CUP & SAUCER - STACKABLE
Cup
ALLUTCK19 19cl £6.35
Saucer
ALLUTS19 19/22/25/29/37 £4.08
20. COFFEE POT WITH COVER
ALLUCP30 30cl £18.84
21. TEA POT WITH COVER
ALLUTP45 45cl £24.63
22. CREAMER
ALLUCR15 15cl £9.75
ALLUCR30 30cl £13.95
23. SUGAR BOWL WITH COVER
ALLUSB22 22cl £10.66
24. SUGAR STICK HOLDER
ALLUSSH00 - £6.57
A
llu

3.
DEEP PLATE WITH RIM
Av
an
ti
G
us
to
 S
ch
ön
w
al
d
1. FLAT PLATE WITH RIM
1398FP16 16cm £3.51
1398FP20 20cm £5.78
1398FP23 23cm £7.83
1398FP25 25cm £8.74
1398FP28 28cm £11.34
1398FP31 31cm £13.94
2. FLAT PLATE WITH WIDE RIM
1398FPR16 16cm £3.51
1398FPR31 31cm £13.95
3. DEEP PLATE WITH RIM
1398DP16 16cm £3.62
1398DP21 21cm £6.69
4. DEEP PLATE WITH WIDE RIM
1398DPR24 24cm £8.74
1398DPR26 26cm £10.10
1398DPR28 28cm £11.80
5. PLATE WITH RIM - OVAL
1398OP31 31cm £15.22
6. PLATTER WITH RIM - OVAL
1398OP26 26cm £13.39
1398OP29 29cm £15.89
1398OP32 32cm £18.15
1398OP34 34cm £19.75
1398OP36 36cm £21.22
7. GOURMET PLATTER
WITH RIM - OVAL
1398GPR23 23cm £11.34
1398GPR30 30cm £16.57
8. NARROW TRAY
1398TRAY37 37x14cm £17.59
9. SALAD DISH - ROUND
1398SD14 14cm £6.01
1398SD16 16cm £7.59
1398SD18 18cm £9.07
1398SD21 21cm £15.44
24
Avanti Gusto Schönwald
A classic reinvents itself... AVANTI GUSTO opens an exciting new chapter in the 20-year history of a popular
collection.

G
us
to
 S
ch
ön
w
al
d
10. DIP DISH
1398DIP - £3.29
11. SALT & PEPPER
1398PS00 Pepper £7.04
1398SS00 Salt £7.04
12. COFFEE POT WITH COVER
1398CP30 30cl £15.78
1398CP60 60cl £25.20
13. TEA POT WITH COVER
1398TP35 35cl £17.37
1398TP65 65cl £26.90
14. CREAMER
1398CR15 15cl £8.17
1398CR30 30cl £11.69
15. CREAMER NO HANDLE
1398CR04 4cl £4.42
16. CUP & SAUCER - TALL
Cup
1398CC09 9cl £4.19
1398TC21 21cl £5.55
Saucer
1398CS09 9 £2.94
1398TS18 18/21/24/30 £3.51
17. CUP & SAUCER- LOW
Cup
1398TCL24 24cl £5.90
1398TCL30 30cl £6.46
Saucer
1398TS18 18/21/24/30 £3.51
18. SUGAR SACHET HOLDER
1398SSH00 - £4.87
19. SUGAR BOWL/JAM JAR
1398SBM 20cl £9.42
25
Generous showplates & beautifully
shaped bowls
Co
nn
ec
t S
ch
ön
w
al
d
1. FLAT PLATE WITH RIM
CONNSFP16 16cm £3.51
CONNFP22 22cm £7.49
CONNFP24 24cm £8.28
CONNFP27 27cm £10.55
CONNFP29 29cm £12.25
CONNFP32 32cm £14.75
2. FLAT PLATE - COUPE
CONNFPC26 26cm £9.64
CONNFPC28 28cm £11.34
3. DEEP PLATE WITH RIM
CONNDP20 20cm £6.80
CONNDP24 24cm £9.07
CONNDP28 28cm £12.48
4. DEEP GOURMET PLATE
CONNDPG16 16cm £4.54
CONNDPG30 30cm £14.75
5. PLATTER WITH RIM - OVAL
CONNOP18 18cm £8.17
CONNOP22 22cm £10.77
CONNOP33 33cm £18.95
6. COUPE PLATTER - OVAL
CONNOPC25 25cm £12.59
CONNOPC29 29cm £15.78
CONNOPC32 32cm £18.14
7. SALAD DISH - ROUND
CONNSD14 14cm £6.01
CONNSD17 17cm £8.05
CONNSD20 20cm £10.55
CONNSD23 23cm £14.41
8. BOWL - OVAL
CONNOB20 20cm £6.46
CONNOB25 25cm £10.21
26
Connect Schönwald
This modern but flexible shape ‘connects’ with different culinary profiles. The clean lines fit harmoniously to
meet the needs of a grand banquet setting or the informal restaurant ambiance.

DEEP GOURMET PLATE
3.
DEEP PLATE WITH RIM
6.
COUPE PLATTER - OVAL
Co
nn
ec
t S
ch
ön
w
al
d
9. BOWL - TALL
CONNBOT10 10cm £4.31
CONNBOT18 18cm £4.75
BOWL - LOW
CONNBOL28 28cm £6.23
10. COFFEE POT WITH COVER
CONNCP30 30cl £15.89
11. TEA POT WITH COVER
CONNTP40 40cl £19.30
12. CREAMER
With Handle
CONNCR30 30cl £12.48
No Handle
CONNCRNH17 15cm £7.36
13. CUP & SAUCER- TALL
Cup
CONNCC10 10cl £4.42
CONNTC18 18cl £5.44
CONNBC25 25cl £6.23
Saucer
CONNCS10 10cl £3.39
CONNTS18 18/25/28/35 £3.62
14. CUP & SAUCER- LOW
Cup
CONNTCL28 28cl £6.57
Saucer
CONNTS18 18/25/28/35 £3.62
15. CUP & SAUCER - CAFÉ AU LAIT
Cup
CONNCL35 35cl £7.36
Saucer
CONNTS18 18/25/28/35 £3.62
16. COFFEE MUG
CONNCM38 38cl £6.80
27
1.
FLAT PLATE WITH RIM
5.
SLIM PLATTER
RECTANGULAR
2.
DEEP PLATE WITH RIM
3.
PLATTER - COUPE
4.
TAPAS PLATE
Cosmopolitan buffet cultureEv
en
t S
ch
ön
w
al
d
1. FLAT PLATE WITH RIM
EVENFP16 16cm £5.55
EVENFP20 20cm £6.46
EVENFP23 23cm £8.74
EVENFP28 28cm £12.48
EVENFP32 32cm £16.34
2. DEEP PLATE WITH RIM
EVENDP17 17cm £5.78
EVENDP22 22cm £8.62
EVENDP26 26cm £11.11
EVENDP30 30cm £14.98
3. PLATTER - COUPE
EVENFPC33 33cm £19.06
EVENBPC45 45cm £69.26
4. TAPAS PLATE
EVENTP28 28cm £12.48
EVENTS00 Spoon £4.87
5. SLIM PLATTER - RECTANGULAR
EVENRP16 16cm £7.59
EVENRP32 32cm £19.98
EVENRP45 45cm £31.22
6. PLATTER - OVAL
EVENOP14 14cm £6.23
EVENOP29 29cm £17.37
EVENOP40 40cm £26.90
7. RECTANGULAR TRAY
EVENRT37 37x12cm £31.45
8. SATEE PLATTER ONLY
EVENSP02 2 Skewer £11.11
EVENSP08 8 Skewer £26.90
SKEWER SET OF 2
EVENSS02 - £12.03
9. WOVEN BASKET
EVENWB32 32cm £14.30
EVENWB45 45cm £26.80
EVENWB70 70cm £49.96
10. SQUARE SALAD DISH - TALL
EVENSDT14 14cm £6.35
EVENSDT21 21cm £12.37
EVENSDT28 28cm £29.75
EVENSDT35 35cm £54.04
11. SQUARE SALAD DISH - LOW
EVENSDL16 16cm £7.71
EVENSDL40 40cm £60.97
28
Event Schönwald
Ev
en
t S
ch
ön
w
al
d
12. DRESSING POT
EVENDP100 100cl £14.64
13. JAM JAR
EVENJJ70 70cl £11.24
14. WOODEN PLATFORM - LIGHT
EVENWPLL Low £94.13
EVENWPTL Tall £99.13
15. WOODEN PLATFORM - DARK
EVENWPLD Low £94.13
EVENWPTD Tall £99.13
16. CUP & SAUCER - TALL
Cup
1598CC09 9cl £4.77
1598TC18 18cl £5.67
1598TC22 22cl £6.35
1598BC30 30cl £7.26
Saucer
1598CS09 9 £2.94
1598TS22 18/22/30 £3.39
17. CUP & SAUCER - STACKABLE
Cup
1598CCK09 9cl £4.77
1598TCK18 18cl £5.67
1598BCK25 25cl £6.42
Saucer
1598CS09 9 £2.94
1598TS22 18/22/25/30 £3.39
18. COFFEE POT WITH COVER
1598CP30 30cl £16.23
1598CP60 60cl £22.70
19. TEA POT WITH COVER
1598TP35 35cl £17.70
1598TP65 65cl £26.22
20. CREAMER
1598CR15 15cl £8.28
1598CR30 30cl £12.14
21. SALT & PEPPER
EVENSS00 Salt £7.59
EVENPS00 Pepper £7.59
22. TOOTHPICK HOLDER
EVENTPH00 - £3.84
23. OIL/VINEGAR JAR BOTTLE
EVENOVB50 50cl £40.76
An intelligent mix of innovative design, pure aesthetics & perfectly shaped functionality.
Flexability characterises this range, making it an ideal choice for todays cosmopolitan buffet culture.
7.
RECTANGULAR  TRAY

SQUARE SALAD DISH
LOW
29
Fi
ne
 D
in
in
g
Sc
hö
nw
al
d
1. SHOWPLATE
0900FP31 31cm £13.95
2. FLAT PLATE WITH RIM
0900FP16 16cm £3.39
0900FP21 21cm £6.35
0900FP25 25cm £8.74
0900FP27 27cm £10.44
0900FP29 29cm £12.14
0900FPN31 31cm £14.03
3. DEEP PLATE WITH FLARED RIM
0900DP16 16cm £3.62
0900DP20 20cm £6.12
0900DP24 24cm £8.74
0900DP28 28cm £11.80
4. DEEP PLATE WITH NARROW RIM
0900DP23 23cm £8.28
5. GOURMET PLATTER - ROUND
0900GP31 31cm £13.95
6. GOURMET PLATTER - SQUARE
0900GP33 33cm £14.41
7. PLATTER - OVAL
0900OP29 29cm £15.78
0900OP33 33cm £18.84
0900OP36 36cm £21.22
8. COUPE PLATTER - OVAL
0900OP26 26cm £13.39
1.
SHOWPLATE
4.
DEEP PLATE

11.
COUPE FLAT PLATE
SQUARE
Fi
ne
 D
in
in
g
Sc
hö
nw
al
d
9. SALAD DISH
0900SD16 16cm £8.05
0900SD18 18cm £11.24
0900SD22 22cm £18.61
10. SEMI DEEP PLATE - SQUARE
0900DPC12 12cm £4.19
0900DPC16 16cm £5.44
0900DPC24 24cm £9.64
11. COUPE FLAT PLATE - SQUARE
0900FPS24 24cm £9.19
0900FPS27 27cm £11.58
12. RECTANGULAR PLATE - SMALL
0900RP20 20x8cm £10.32
0900RP11 20x11cm £10.44
13. RECTANGULAR PLATE - LARGE
0900RP36 36x16cm £23.50
0900RP45 43x20cm £31.22
14. PLATE - SQUARE
0900SP20 20x16cm £10.44
15. CORNERED DISH
0900DC13 13cm £5.78
16. DISH - OVAL
0900OD13 13cm £5.78
17. SOUP CUP & SAUCER
Cup
0900SCN28 28cl £6.80
Saucer
0900TST20 28 £3.51
18. EGG CUP/NIGHT LIGHT HOLDER
0900ECN00 7cm £4.08
31
A delicate, thin porcelain with
a timeless shape
Fi
ne
 D
in
in
g
Sc
hö
nw
al
d
19. COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
Cup
0900CC10 10cl £4.31
Saucer
0900CS10 10 £4.31
20. TEA CUP & SAUCER
Cup
0900TC24 24cl £5.90
Saucer
0900TS24 24 £3.29
21. TEA CUP & SAUCER - TALL
Cup
0900TC20 20cl £5.90
Saucer
0900TST20 20/28 £3.51
22. TEA CUP & SAUCER - STACKABLE
Cup
0900TCK20 20cl £5.44
Saucer
0900TSK20 20 £3.16
23. BREAKFAST CUP & SAUCER
Cup
0900BC28 28cl £5.44
Saucer
0900TST20 20/28 £3.51
24. TEA CUP & SAUCER - LOW
Cup
0900TC22 22cl £5.67
Saucer
0900TS22 22 £3.29
32
Fi
ne
 D
in
in
g
Sc
hö
nw
al
d
25. 'ELEGANT' CUP & SAUCER - TALL
Cup
0900CCE10 10cl £4.77
0900TCE18 18cl £5.78
0900BCE25 25cl £6.57
Square Saucer
0900CSS10 10 £3.06
0900TSS18 18/22/25/30 £4.19
26. 'ELEGANT' CUP & SAUCER - LOW
Cup
0900TCE22 22cl £6.23
0900BCE30 30cl £7.14
Square Saucer
0900TSS18 18/22/25/30 £4.19
27. TEA POT WITH COVER
0900TP50 50cl £20.54
28. COFFEE POT WITH COVER
0900CP40 40cl £18.84
29. 'ELEGANT'
COFFEE POT WITH COVER
0900CPE30 30cl £17.37
30. CREAMER
0900CR15 15cl £8.17
0900CR25 25cl £10.44
0900CR50 50cl £16.34
31. 'ELEGANT' CREAMER
0900CRE15 15cl £8.74
0900CRE30 30cl £12.82
32. 'ELEGANT' SUGAR BOWL WITH LID
0900SBE22 22cl £10.66
33. SUGAR BOWL WITH LID
Bowl
0900SBB24 24cl £7.14
Lid
0900SBCO24 24 £1.69
19.
COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
20.
TEA CUP & SAUCER

PLATTER WITH RIM
OVAL
4.
SALAD DISH - ROUND
Exciting extravagant items
G
ra
ce
 S
ch
ön
w
al
d
1. FLAT PLATE WITH RIM
GRACFP16 16cm £3.74
GRACFP21 21cm £7.04
GRACFP25 25cm £9.52
GRACFP28 28cm £12.48
GRACFP32 32cm £16.23
2. DEEP PLATE WITH RIM
GRACDP16 16cm £3.96
GRACDP22 22cm £8.62
GRACDP28 28cm £12.94
3. PLATTER WITH RIM - OVAL
GRACOP26 26cm £14.75
GRACOP33 33cm £20.66
GRACOP38 38cm £25.08
4. SALAD DISH - ROUND
GRACSD17 17cm £9.42
GRACSD20 20cm £13.85
GRACSD24 24cm £21.57
5. TORTILLA PLATTER
GRACTOR22 22cm £11.69
GRACTOR30 30cm £18.15
6. BOWL - TALL
GRACBOT07 7cl £5.90
GRACBOT12 12cl £9.42
BOWL - LOW
GRACBOL15 15cl £13.85
7. BOWL
GRACBO22 22cl £5.55
GRACBO28 28cl £6.35
34
G
ra
ce
 S
ch
ön
w
al
d
8. SOUP CUP & SAUCER
Cup
GRACSC28 28cl £7.49
Saucer
GRACTS18 18/24/28 £3.84
9. DIP DISH
GRACDD04 4cl £6.01
10. SUGAR STICK HOLDER
GRACSSH00 - £5.78
11. COFFEE POT WITH COVER
GRACCP29 29cl £17.25
12. TEA POT WITH COVER
GRACTP43 43cl £20.77
13. CUP & SAUCER - TALL
Cup
GRACCCT10 10cl £4.77
GRACTCT18 18cl £5.67
GRACTCT24 24cl £6.46
Saucer
GRACCS10 10 £3.39
GRACTS18 18/24/28 £3.84
14. CUP & SAUCER - LOW
Cup
GRACTCL22 22cl £6.23
GRACBCL28 28cl £6.91
Saucer
GRACTS18 18/24/28 £3.84
15. CREAMER
GRACCR36 36cl £12.82
CREAMER - NO HANDLE
GRACCRNH14 14cl £7.71
35
6.
BOWL
TALL/LOW

98
Timeless design
Sh
ap
e
98
 /
89
8
Sc
hö
nw
al
d
1. FLAT PLATE WITH RIM
0098FP15 15cm £3.00
0098FP17 17cm £4.47
0098FP19 19cm £5.00
0098FP21 21cm £5.78
0098FP24 24cm £7.51
0098FP26 26cm £8.68
0098FP28 28cm £10.26
2. DEEP PLATE WITH RIM
0098DP23 23cm £7.51
3. PLATTER WITH RIM - OVAL
0098OP21 21cm £9.09
0098OP26 26cm £12.08
0098OP29 29cm £14.20
0098OP33 33cm £17.03
0098OP38 38cm £20.58
0098OP42 42cm £23.43
4. FLAT PLATE WITH RIM
0898FP15 15cm £3.00
0898FP17 17cm £4.48
0898FP19 19cm £5.00
0898FP21 21cm £5.78
0898FP24 24cm £7.51
0898FP26 26cm £8.68
0898FP28 28cm £10.26
0898FP31 31cm £12.61
5. DEEP PLATE WITH RIM
0898DP20 20cm £5.53
0898DP23 23cm £7.51
0898DP27 27cm £9.86
0898DP31 31cm £13.01
6. COFFEE MUGS
0098CM30 30cl £5.88
0098CM40 40cl £6.81
0098CM50 50cl £7.75

Sh
ap
e
98
 /8
98
 S
ch
ön
w
al
d
7. COFFEE CUP & SAUCER - TALL
Cup
0098CC09 9cl £3.89
0098TC20 20cl £5.94
Saucer
0098CS10 9 £2.52
0098TS19 20 £2.85
8. CUP & SAUCER - LOW
Cup
0098CC10 10cl £3.98
0098TC19 19cl £4.83
0098BC25 25cl £5.39
0098BC30 30cl £5.88
0098BC40 40cl £6.81
0098BC60 60cl £8.72
Saucer
0098CS10 10 £2.52
0098TS19 19 £2.85
0098BS25 25 £4.11
0098SS30 30/40 £3.15
0098BS60 60 £4.11
9. COFFEE POT WITH COVER
0098CP35 35cl £15.67
0098CP60 60cl £22.71
0098CP85 85cl £29.86
10. TEA POT WITH COVER
0098TP40 40cl £17.03
0098TP80 80cl £28.39
0098TP110 110cl £10.09
11. CREAMER
0098CR06 6cl £5.47
0098CR10 10cl £6.32
0098CR15 15cl £7.35
0098CR25 25cl £9.46
0098CR50 50cl £14.73
12. SUGAR BOWL WITH COVER
0098SBB30 30cl £7.95
0098SBC30 Cover £3.82
SUGAR BOWL
0098SB19 19cl £4.80
49
Sh
iro
 S

gn
at
ur
e
Sc
hö
nw
al
d
Signature Schönwald
'Signature' invites you to present your culinary creations in entirely new and unique dimensions. As well as
offering a comprehensive range of conventional oval platters, 'Signature' includes some eye-catching and
wholly modern pieces, such as the elegantly crafted spoon-shaped bowl, and the geometrically styled square
main course platter.
1. FLAT PLATE - COUPE
SIGNFPC32 32cm £14.90
2. DEEP GOURMET PLATE
SIGNGPD28 28cm £13.01
3. PLATTER - SQUARE
SIGNSP30 30cm £23.37
4. FLAT PLATE - OVAL
SIGNFP17 17cm £5.47
SIGNFP22 22cm £8.20
SIGNFP27 27cm £115.53
SIGNFP31 31cm £15.42
5. OVAL PLATFORM PLATE - SMALL
SIGNOP22 22cm £8.20
6. OVAL PLATFORM PLATE - LARGE
SIGNOP32 32cm £16.39
52
SIGNATURE simply offers
a novel interpretation of
traditional shapes and gives

13.
COFFEE MUG
7.
DEEP PLATE - OVAL
Si
gn
at
ur
e
Sc
hö
nw
al
d
7. DEEP PLATE - OVAL
SIGNDPO18 18cm £6.11
SIGNDPO25 25cm £10.13
SIGNDPO30 30cm £14.94
8. SPOON SHAPED BOWL
SIGNSSB10 10cm £11.63
SIGNSSB16 16cm £17.46
9. OLIVE OIL DISH
SIGNOOD10 10cm £5.55
10. BOWL - OVAL
SIGNOB11 11cm £4.76
11. CUP & SAUCER - TALL
Cup
SIGNBC25 25cl £6.59
SIGNCC12 13cl £5.09
Saucer
SIGNTS18 25/18 £4.24
SIGNCS07 13 £3.48
12. CUP & SAUCER - LOW
Cup
SIGNTC18 18cl £5.78
SIGNCC07 7cl £4.50
Saucer
SIGNTS18 18 £4.24
SIGNCS07 7 £3.48
13. COFFEE MUG
SIGNCM30 30cl £7.18
53
Personalising
your Tableware
How it works...